DRAWN BY
SHEET NO.
DATE
6/29/2023
JKB
5 of 5
TY
PI

I  TOP OF BERM
J  UNDERDRAIN HEIGHT
FOCALPOINT
MODEL
DESIGNATION
FILTER BED SIZE
WXL (FT)
FILTER BED
AREA (SF)
TREATMENT
CAPACITY (CFS)
based on 1.6
gpm/SF HLR
IMPERVIOUS AREA
TREATED (ACRES) OUTLET PIPE DIA
FP-16-0404 4X4 16 0.057 0.018 4" SDR 35
FP-24-0406 4X6 24 0.086 0.027 4" SDR 35
FP-32-0408 4X8 32 0.114 0.036 4" SDR 35
FP-40-0410 4X10 40 0.143 0.045 4" SDR 35
FP-48-0412 4X12 48 0.171 0.054 4" SDR 35
FP-56-0414 4X14 56 0.200 0.063 6" SDR 35
FP-80-0420 4X20 80 0.285 0.090 6" SDR 35
FP-100-0425 4X25 100 0.356 0.112 6" SDR 35
FP-120-0430 4X30 120 0.428 0.135 6" SDR 35
FP-36-0606 6X6 36 0.128 0.040 4" SDR 35
FP-48-0608 6X8 48 0.171 0.054 4" SDR 35
FP-60-0610 6X10 60 0.214 0.067 6" SDR 35
FP-72-0612 6X12 72 0.257 0.081 6" SDR 35
FP-84-0614 6X14 84 0.299 0.094 6" SDR 35
FP-96-0616 6X16 96 0.342 0.108 6" SDR 35
FP-120-0620 6X20 120 0.428 0.135 6" SDR 35
FP-150-0625 6X25 150 0.535 0.169 6" SDR 35
FP-180-0630 6X30 180 0.641 0.202 6" SDR 35
FP-64-0808 8X8 64 0.228 0.072 6" SDR 35
FP-80-0810 8X10 80 0.285 0.090 6" SDR 35
FP-96-0812 8X12 96 0.342 0.108 6" SDR 35
FP-112-0814 8X14 112 0.399 0.126 6" SDR 35
FP-128-0816 8X16 128 0.456 0.144 6" SDR 35
FP-160-0820 8X20 160 0.570 0.180 6" SDR 35
FP-100-1010 10X10 100 0.356 0.112 6" SDR 35
FP-120-1012 10X12 120 0.428 0.135 6" SDR 35
FP-140-1014 10X14 140 0.499 0.157 6" SDR 35
FP-160-1016 10X16 160 0.570 0.180 6" SDR 35
FP-180-1018 10X18 180 0.641 0.202 6" SDR 35
FP-XX-XXXX CUSTOM CUSTOM VARIES VARIES VARIES
FP-200-1020
FP-225-10225
FP-250-1025